1
V1.1 - April 2022
LN10X43Q1
LEN Technology LTD.
 FEATURES
 Automotive AEC-Q100 Grade 1 Compliance
 Wide VIN Range: 3.5V to 36V
 Wide VOUT Range: 1V to VIN

LN10X43Q1
LEN Technology LTD.
  ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Frequency
Light Load
Mode
Spread
Spectrum
IC
Package
MSL-
Peak-
Temp (1)
Material Package
Package
Qty
Top
Marking (2)
LN10043Q1-EFR 400kHz PFM No SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 LN10043Q1
LN10143Q1-EFR 400kHz FPWM No SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 LN10143Q1
LN10243Q1-EFR 1MHz PFM No SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 LN10243Q1
LN10343Q1-EFR 1MHz FPWM No SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 LN10343Q1
LN10443Q1-EFR 2.1MHz PFM No SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 LN10443Q1
LN10543Q1-EFR 2.1MHz FPWM No SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 LN10543Q1
LN10043Q1SEFR 400kHz PFM Yes SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 10043QS
LN10143Q1SEFR 400kHz FPWM Yes SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 10143QS
LN10243Q1SEFR 1MHz PFM Yes SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 10243QS
LN10343Q1SEFR 1MHz FPWM Yes SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 10343QS
LN10443Q1SEFR 2.1MHz PFM Yes SOIC-
EP8
Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 10443QS